Harmonic* HLN384x Single Return Path Transmitters:
Features & Benefits:
	1310 nm, 1550 nm or CWDM, DFB based return path transmitter module
	Designed to perform better than or equal to the original manufacturer’s model
	Replace failed legacy return path transmitters or improve return path performance by replacing existing F-P transmitter module
	 with a DFB transmitter module
	Single transmitter modules allow for immediate legacy module replacement or upgrade
	Target CW carrier level (indicated on the transmitter) allows technician to easily set the drive level to the transmitter for optimized

Rev. 12/10 (ANW0765)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Single Transmitter Modules:
1310 nm DFB
HEHLN3813__ __
1 = 1 mW
2 = 2 mW
3 = 3 mW
SA = SC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
1550 nm and CWDM DFB, 2.5 mW
HEHLN38__ __2.5
15 = 1550 nm
47 = 1470 nm
49 = 1490 nm
51 = 1510 nm
53 = 1530 nm
SA = SC/APC
SU = SC/UPC
FA = FC/APC
FU = FC/UPC
EnhanceHFC
®
STATUS MONITORING
PAD
-10 dB RF
TEST POINT
1V/mW TEST POINT
OPTICAL ALARM
LED
INTER-STAGE PAD
RF IN
HLN384x